
Progress Report    10/1/14-11/12/14

Project #14-2229, Snake River - Asotin IMW PSMFC

Submitted by Stephen Bennett on 11/12/2014 Accepted by Keith Dublanica on 11/13/2014

CONTACTS

Stephen Bennett

bennett.ecological@gmail.com
Project Contact:Eco Logical Research Inc.Primary Sponsor:

Nicolaas Bouwes

nbouwes@gmail.com
Alt Project Contact:Lead Entity: Snake River Salmon Rec Bd LE

Keith Dublanica

Keith.Dublanica@rco.wa.gov
RCO Grant Manager:Rec. and Conserv. OfficeManaging Agency:

COSTS TO DATE

Project Start Date: 09/15/2014 FundingEnd Date: 09/30/2015

Funding Formula: Requested Original Current

Pacific States Projects: $171,212.00 $171,212.00 $171,212.00(100%) (100%) (100%)

Total:

Paid To Date:

Remaining RCO Funds:

Advance Balance:

Admin Limit:

A&E Limit:

$171,212.00 $171,212.00 $171,212.00

$0.00 

$171,212.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

(100%) (100%) (100%)

Match Bank:

Admin Spent:

A&E Spent:

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Last Released Billing:

Pending Billing:

Number of Billings: 0

No

AMENDMENTS

# Type Applied Date Description

 1 Cost Change This cost change amendment of $80,000 supports an increase of $40,000 from 

13-1002 and $40,000 from the Snake Region  (WWCC 13-1381

PROGRESS REPORT QUESTIONS

Question# Answer Answer Description

1 of 4 Are there any significant challenges that might hinder 

progress or keep you from meeting your project 

milestones?  If so, please tell us about them.

No

2 of 4 Describe the work accomplished during this reporting 

period.

continued regular fish and habitat monitoring 

activities as per the Asotin IMW monitoring plan; 

also coordinated last of three treatments as part of 

the Asotin IMW restoration plan

3 of 4 Do you anticipate any changes to your project?  Please 

describe those changes here.

No no significant changes are anticicapted

4 of 4 Tell us about work planned for the next reporting period. the next reporting period will cover data analyses 

focused on describing and explaining the fish and 

habitat responses to restoration

RCO Project Number: 14-2229 November  13, 2014 Page: 1



MILESTONES

Milestone Target Date Description Completed Delayed Target Date Progress/Reason for Delay

New

Project Start 09/15/2014 X 10/01/2014 this was the actual time we 

changed over to an amended 

contract to cover work from 

Oct 1, 2014 to Sept 30, 2015

Progress Report Submitted 12/31/2014 quarterly progress report

Progress Report Submitted 03/31/2015 quarterly progress report

Progress Report Submitted 06/30/2015 quarterly progress report

Agreement End Date 09/30/2015

Final Billing to RCO 10/15/2015

Final Report 10/15/2015

RCO Project Number: 14-2229 November  13, 2014 Page: 2


